
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
552 
601 
606 
660 
644 
668 
671 

531 
555 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Abdulla Al Ali 
M o ha m m e d  A l G hu ra ir  
Abdelrahman Lo tfy 
Be rna rdo Cas t illo  (N ) 
Walid K. 

Saif Al Qubaisi 
A b d u lr a h m a n  A l  S h a m s i  

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
6 
7 
7 
5 

8 
5 

Best Tm 
40.111 
40.470 
41.947 
42.156 
42.344 
42.519 
42.592 

41.133 
42.496 

Diff 

0.359 
1.836 
2.045 
2.233 
2.408 
2.481 

Gap 

0.359 
1.477 
0.209 
0.188 
0.175 
0.073 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 

4 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Timing 
Kart No 531 & 555 - DQ Due To Under Weight 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:07:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:33:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 14:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

601 
531 
660 
644 
555 
668 
606 
552 
671 

Name 

Tony Hogg 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Mohammed Al  Ghurair 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Abdu lrahman Al Shamsi 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Constantin Reisch 
Walid K. 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

8 
4 
3 

Total Tm 

9:37.168 
9:49.132 
9:52.443 
9:54.580 
9:55.183 

10:01.530 
5:39.346 
2:45.040 
2:15.965 

Diff 

11.964 
15.275 
17.412 
18.015 
24.362 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

11.964 
3.311 
2.137 
0.603 
6.347 

6 Laps 
4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

40.647 
41.371 
41.720 
41.463 
41.472 
42.143 
41.762 
40.480 
42.580 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Timing 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:07:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

11.964 

Avg. Speed 

76.495 

Best Lap Tm 

40.480 

Best Speed 

77.905 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:43:38 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 15:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

552 
601 
531 
660 
644 
555 
668 
606 

671 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Mohammed Al  Ghurair 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Abdu lrahman Al Shamsi 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid K. 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

3 

Total Tm 

12:58.789 
13:01.454 
13:16.012 
13:27.970 
13:34.841 
13:36.592 
13:41.376 

2:18.244 

Diff 

2.665 
17.223 
29.181 
36.052 
37.803 
42.587 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.665 
14.558 
11.958 

6.871 
1.751 
4.784 

16 Laps 

Best Tm 

40.105 
40.522 
41.179 
41.578 
41.650 
41.677 
42.389 
44.046 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 644 & 660 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Jump Start. 
Kart No 644 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper. 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:08:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.665 

Avg. Speed 

76.938 

Best Lap Tm 

40.105 

Best Speed 

78.634 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:18:36 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 16:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

552 
601 
660 
606 
668 
555 
644 
531 

671 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Mohammed Al  Ghurair 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Bernardo Castillo (N) 
Abdu lrahman Al Shamsi 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Saif Al Qubaisi 

Walid K. 

Laps 

21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
13 

Total Tm 

15:48.644 
15:49.778 
16:06.242 
16:07.819 
16:09.168 
16:11.897 
16:13.271 

9:06.787 

Diff 

1.134 
17.598 
19.175 
20.524 
23.253 
24.627 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

1.134 
16.464 

1.577 
1.349 
2.729 
1.374 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

40.362 
40.969 
41.692 
41.491 
42.369 
41.721 
42.505 
41.002 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 555 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Jump Start 
Kart No 644 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:08:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.134 

Avg. Speed 

69.811 

Best Lap Tm 

40.362 

Best Speed 

78.133 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:27:57 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 19:10 


